Cheese and Dessert

Dessert Wine Tasting Glass (Per 50ml)
Chateau du Juge, Cadillac, available as a 50ml or 100ml Glass

vV Our Selection of British Cheese - Biscuits and Chut  ney
The full range of 5 Cheeses - see below

vV Smaller Cheese - Your Choice of 3 Cheeses - Biscuit s & Chutney
A Smaller Option - Great For Those Who Would Like Dessert Too!

Swaledale Ewe
Yorkshire Blue
Barnscliffe
Brafford's Log

Admiral Collingwood

Rhubarb & Custard - Brulee, Sorbet & Almond Ginger Crumble
Peppermint Tea Parfait - Chocolate - Créme Fraiche  Sorbet
vV  Raspberry Souffle

N Lemon & Fennel Pollen - Frozen Posset, Curd & Ice C  ream

2.80

9.00

5.50

7.80
7.70
8.50
8.00

Dessert Wine

Moscato D'Asti 2012 - Italy

Light floral and frizzante. Only 5% Alcohol.

Botrytis Semillon - Berton Vineyards 2013

Orange, grapefruit and honey flavours

Mavrodaphne of Patras - Greece

Sweet red, chilled - Great with cheese

Chateau du Juge - Cadillac 2009

Golden wine, ripe stonefruit flavours

37.5cl Bottle £16.10

37.5cl Bottle  £20.00

50ml Taster gl £2.80

750ml Bottle £23.00

50ml Taster gl £2.80

£23.00

Essencia Orange Muscat 2013 - California  37.5cl Bottle £24.10

Rounded and full-bodied

Chateau Grand Carretey - Sauternes 2010 37.5cl Bottle £25.00

Lush sweet ripe fruit and honey



Tea and Coffee.

Single Esprsso £2.20, Double Espresso £2.60
Americano, Decaf

Coffee,

Latte,Cappuccino

£2.60

Specialty Teas £2.00, Leaf Tea £2.60



