Cheese and Dessert

	Dessert Wine Tasting Glass (Per 50ml)	2.80	Moscato D'Asti 2012 - Italy	37.5cl Bottle	£16.10
Cl ·	Chateau du Juge, Cadillac, available as a 50ml or 100ml Glass		Light floral and frizzante. Only 5% Alcohol.		
	Our Selection of British Cheese - Biscuits and Chutney ne full range of 5 Cheeses - see below	9.00	Botrytis Semillon - Berton Vineyards 2013	37.5cl Bottle	£20.00
	Smaller Cheese - Your Choice of 3 Cheeses - Biscuits & Chutney Smaller Option - Great For Those Who Would Like Dessert Too!	5.50	Orange, grapefruit and honey flavours	50ml Taster g	l £2.80
•	Swaledale Ewe Yorkshire Blue		Mavrodaphne of Patras - Greece	750ml Bottle	£23.00
	arnscliffe rafford's Log		Sweet red, chilled - Great with cheese	50ml Taster g	l £2.80
	Admiral Collingwood		Chateau du Juge - Cadillac 2009		£23.00
	Rhubarb & Custard - Brulee, Sorbet & Almond Ginger Crumble Peppermint Tea Parfait - Chocolate - Crème Fraiche Sorbet	7.80 7.70	Golden wine, ripe stonefruit flavours		
v n	Raspberry Souffle Lemon & Fennel Pollen - Frozen Posset, Curd & Ice Cream	8.50 8.00	Essencia Orange Muscat 2013 - California	37.5cl Bottle	£24.10
			Rounded and full-bodied		
			Chateau Grand Carretey - Sauternes 2010	37.5cl Bottle	£25.00
			Lush sweet ripe fruit and honey		

Dessert Wine

Tea and Coffee.

Single Esprsso £2.20, Double Espresso £2.60 Americano, Decaf Coffee, Latte, Cappuccino £2.60 Specialty Teas £2.00, Leaf Tea £2.60